
TURNAJ: 8.turnaj veteránov VS, OKST Duby Parchovany, 3.-4.8.2024 
KATEGÓRIA: 40-59

Skupiny

Zápasy
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Cyril Sabol Roman Takáč 3 : 0 A 1-3 04.08.2024 09:00 1

2 Peter Toporcer Drahomír Račok 3 : 0 B 1-3 04.08.2024 09:00 2

3 Martin Dugas Tomáš Hovanec 0 : 3 C 1-3 04.08.2024 09:00 3

4 Jozef Baran Daniel Ceran 3 : 0 D 1-3 04.08.2024 09:00 4

5 Igor Malinič Marián Piňko 3 : 0 E 1-3 04.08.2024 09:00 5

6 Marián Černický Peter Petrík 3 : 1 F 1-3 04.08.2024 09:00 6

7 Peter Figeĺ Vlastimil Husťak 0 : 3 A 4-2 04.08.2024 09:20 1

8 Pavol Paulik Juraj Bučko 3 : 0 B 4-2 04.08.2024 09:20 2

9 Ján Popaďák Vladimír Dunčko 1 : 3 C 4-2 04.08.2024 09:20 3

10 Maroš Džupina Ondrej Skyba 0 : 3 D 4-2 04.08.2024 09:20 4

11 Ján Behunčík Michal Antoš 0 : 3 E 4-2 04.08.2024 09:20 5

12 Miloš Jenčík Mikuláš Charitun 3 : 0 F 4-2 04.08.2024 09:20 6

13 Cyril Sabol Vlastimil Husťak 3 : 0 A 1-2 04.08.2024 09:40 1

14 Peter Toporcer Juraj Bučko 3 : 1 B 1-2 04.08.2024 09:40 2

15 Martin Dugas Vladimír Dunčko 0 : 3 C 1-2 04.08.2024 09:40 3

16 Jozef Baran Ondrej Skyba 3 : 0 D 1-2 04.08.2024 09:40 4

17 Igor Malinič Michal Antoš 0 : 3 E 1-2 04.08.2024 09:40 5

18 Marián Černický Mikuláš Charitun 2 : 3 F 1-2 04.08.2024 09:40 6

19 Roman Takáč Peter Figeĺ 3 : 0 A 3-4 04.08.2024 10:00 1

20 Drahomír Račok Pavol Paulik 3 : 1 B 3-4 04.08.2024 10:00 2

21 Tomáš Hovanec Ján Popaďák 3 : 0 C 3-4 04.08.2024 10:00 3

22 Daniel Ceran Maroš Džupina 2 : 3 D 3-4 04.08.2024 10:00 4

23 Marián Piňko Ján Behunčík 2 : 3 E 3-4 04.08.2024 10:00 5

24 Peter Petrík Miloš Jenčík 0 : 3 F 3-4 04.08.2024 10:00 6

25 Cyril Sabol Peter Figeĺ 3 : 0 A 1-4 04.08.2024 10:20 1

26 Peter Toporcer Pavol Paulik 3 : 1 B 1-4 04.08.2024 10:20 2

27 Martin Dugas Ján Popaďák 2 : 3 C 1-4 04.08.2024 10:20 3

28 Jozef Baran Maroš Džupina 3 : 0 D 1-4 04.08.2024 10:20 4

29 Igor Malinič Ján Behunčík 3 : 0 E 1-4 04.08.2024 10:20 5

30 Marián Černický Miloš Jenčík 0 : 3 F 1-4 04.08.2024 10:20 6

31 Vlastimil Husťak Roman Takáč 0 : 3 A 2-3 04.08.2024 10:40 1

32 Juraj Bučko Drahomír Račok 1 : 3 B 2-3 04.08.2024 10:40 2

33 Vladimír Dunčko Tomáš Hovanec 0 : 3 C 2-3 04.08.2024 10:40 3

34 Ondrej Skyba Daniel Ceran 3 : 0 D 2-3 04.08.2024 10:40 4

35 Michal Antoš Marián Piňko 3 : 0 E 2-3 04.08.2024 10:40 5

36 Mikuláš Charitun Peter Petrík 3 : 0 F 2-3 04.08.2024 10:40 6
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